APPENDIX F: Certification Form (Suggested Format)

Consumer Confidence Report Certification Form

(to be submitted with a copy of the CCR)

(To certify electronic delivery of the CCR, use the certification form on the State Water Board's website at

http://www.swrcb.ca.gov/drinking_water/certlic/drinkingwater/CCR.shtml)

	<u>пцр://</u>	www.swrcb.ca.	govic	minking water/certiic/dni	ikiiigwa	ter/CCR.SHulli)	
Water System Name:			Ran	Rancho San Andreas – Water System			
Water System Number: 4			4400	4400660			
was of a cont	distrib vailabi ained riously	uted on lity have been in the report is	given correc	e hereby certifies that its C (date) to custom). Further, the system of ct and consistent with the e Water Resources Contro	ners (and certifies complia	I appropriate notices that the information nce monitoring data	
Се	Certified by: Name: Signature:			Blanca Ramirez			
				Blunch			
		Title:		Community Manager			
		Phone Number:		(831)728-3567	Date:	09/22/2022	
	ow by concept of the	mmarize report delivery used and good-faith efforts taken, please complete the by checking all items that apply and fill-in where appropriate: CCR was distributed by mail or other direct delivery methods. Specify other direct delivery methods used: The Consumer confidence has been posted conspicuously throughout San Andreas Community					
		od faith" efforts were used to reach non-bill paying consumers. Those efforts uded the following methods:					
		•		he Internet at www ostal patrons within the serv	vice area	ı (attach zip codes	
		Advertising the release)	availa	bility of the CCR in news m	nedia (att	ach copy of press	
				R in a local newspaper of g notice, including name of r			
		Posted the CCF Community Ro		iblic places (attach a list of culletin Board	locations	s) Leasing Office &	
		•		ppies of CCR to single-bille		ses serving several	

	ructions for Small Water Systems Appendix F vised February 2021				
	Delivery to community organizations (attach a list of organizations)Other (attach a list of other methods used)				
	For systems serving at least 100,000 persons: Posted CCR on a publicly-accessible internet site at the following address: www				
	For investor-owned utilities: Delivered the CCR to the California Public Utilities Commission				
Thi	is form is provided as a convenience for use to meet the certification requirement of the California Code of Regulations, section 64483(c).				